C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

Complies with Buy American Act. Suitable For Wet
Location Covered Ceiling.
order example:
SN-4-B3-SPL-LED50-CT4-80CRI-UNV-
WHT-PHTD
SERIES
SN Seneca Series
SIZE
2 25.5” Length x 9”W x 4” Depth (ADA Compliant)
4 49” Length x 9”W x 4” Depth (ADA Compliant)
BANDS
B1 Single Band / Window
B2 Groups of 2 Bands
B3 Groups of 3 Bands
LENS
SPL Satinized Polycarbonate Lens (Standard)
CPR Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate Lens
LED WATTAGE
LEDxx LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED50)
Size LED
2-Foot 20w to 40w (In 5w Increments)
4-Foot 20w to 75w (In 5w Increments)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
CT3 ±3000K LED Color Temp
CT35 ±3500K LED Color Temp
CT4 ±4000K LED Color Temp
CT5 ±5000K LED Color Temp
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)
80CRI 80 Color Rendering Index (STANDARD)
90CRI 90 Color Rendering Index (Not Available for 5K)
VOLTAGE
347 347 Volts
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
WHT Textured White - STANDARD
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
– Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
INHIBITOR FINISH
+NAT Epoxy Coating for Natatorium
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê